MASTER JALK

Lifting Equipment © Pallets ® Bins

Semi-Electric Order Picker

CAPACITY (including operator)
LOWERED TABLE HEIGHT
RAISED TABLE HEIGHT
PLATFORM SIZE

POWER UNIT

BATTERY

OVERALL LENGTH

OVERALL WIDTH

OVERALL HEIGHT

200kg

480mm

2720mm

640mm x 600mm
DC 800W

12V / 85Ah
1455mm

740mm

1780mm

200kg

550mm

3500mm

640mm x 600mm
DC 800W

12V [/ 85Ah
1455mm

740mm

2100mm




