MASTER JACK

Lifting Equipment • Pallets • Bins

Semi-Electric Order Picker



MODEL	FT200	FT200A
CAPACITY (including operator)	200kg	200kg
LOWERED TABLE HEIGHT	480mm	550mm
RAISED TABLE HEIGHT	2720mm	3500mm
PLATFORM SIZE	640mm x 600mm	640mm x 600mm
POWER UNIT	DC 800W	DC 800W
BATTERY	12V / 85Ah	12V / 85Ah
OVERALL LENGTH	1455mm	1455mm
OVERALL WIDTH	740mm	740mm
OVERALL HEIGHT	1780mm	2100mm

